
 
 Office of the Mirkadim Pourashava 

Mirkadim Pourashava, District: Munshiganj 

 

 

Memo No-Mir/Paura/Engr./IUIGP/2023-24/341                                                                                     Date-26/06/2024                             

e-GP Tender Notice 
 
Ministry: Local Government Rural Development & 

Co-operative 

Division: Local Government Division 

Organization: Local Government Engineering 

Department (LGED)  

Procuring Entity Name: Office of the Mirkadim Pourashava 

District: Munshiganj, Represented by: Executive Engineer, 

Mirkadim Pourashava, District: Munshiganj. 

Procuring Entity Code: Procuring Entity District: Munshiganj 

Procurement Nature: Works Procurement Type: NCB 

Event Type: Tender Invitation for: Tender - single 

Invitation Reference No.: 46.02.0000.796.14.152.2023/949, Date:21/05/2024  

APP ID: 203498 

Key Information and Funding Information: 

Procurement Method: Open Tendering Method (OTM) Budget Type: Development 

Source of Funds: Government, Aid or Grant Government of Bangladesh (GOB), Asian Development 

Bank (ADB) & Agency Francaise De Development (AFD) 

Particular Information: 

Project Code: Project Name:  Improving Urban Governance and 

Infrastructure Project (IUGIP) 

Tender/Proposal Package 

No. and Description 

IUGIP/MIRK/UT+DR/01/2023  

Construction of Roads 2671 m in 7 locations, RCC Drains 1285 m in 4 locations, RCC 

Cross Drain One (01) number, Palisading Work 1042 m & Installation of street light 80 

numbers at Mirkadim Pourashava, Munshiganj District. 
 

Tender/Proposal ID: 998691 

Category:   

Scheduled Tender/ 

Proposal Publication Date 

and Time 

30-Jun-2024 

09:00  

Tender/Proposal Document last selling/ 

Downloading Date and Time: 

31-Jul-2024 

16:00  

Pre-Tender/Proposal 

meeting Start Date and 

Time 

01-Jul-2024 

08:00  

Pre-Tender/Proposal meeting End Date 

and Time 

14-Jul-2024 

 16:00  

 

Tender/Proposal Closing Date and Time: 01-Aug-2024 

 13:00  

Tender/Proposal Opening 

Date and Time: 

01-Aug-2024 

 13:00 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 



 
Last Date and Time for Tender/Proposal 

Security Submission: 

01-Aug-2024 

 12:00 

  

Information for Tender/ Consultant:    

Eligibility of Tenderer: As per stated in TDS & all eligible countries of ADB members countries 

Brief Description of Works: Construction of Roads 2671 m in 7 locations, RCC Drains 1285 m in 4 

locations, RCC Cross Drain One (01) number, Palisading Work 1042 m 

& Installation of street light 80 numbers at Mirkadim Pourashava, 

Munshiganj District. 

Evaluation Type: Package wise 

Document Available Package wise 

Document Type: Package wise 

Tender/Proposal Document Price (in BDT) 4000.00 

Mode of Payment: Payment through Bank 

Tender/Proposal Security Valid up to: 120 days+28 days  

Tender/Proposal Valid up to: 120 days from date of opening 

 

Lot No. Identification of package Location 

Tender/Proposal 

Security 

(Amount in BDT) 

Start Date 
Completion 

Date 

Single Construction of Roads 2671 m in 7 

locations, RCC Drains 1285 m in 4 

locations, RCC Cross Drain One (01) 

number, Palisading Work 1042 m & 

Installation of street light 80 numbers at 

Mirkadim Pourashava, Munshiganj District. 

Mirkadim 

Pourashava 

2,800,000.00 03-Nov-2024 03-Nov-2025 

 

• Time of completion of work is 365 days from start date 

 

Procuring Entity Details: 

Name of Official Inviting Tender/ Proposal: 02/2023-2024 

Memo No-Mir/Paura/Engr./IUIGP/2023-24/341 Date-26/06/2024 

Designation of Official Inviting Tender/Proposal:  

 

Executive Engineer 

Address of Official Inviting Tender/Proposal: Executive Engineer 

Address: Mirkadim Pourashava, Upazila: Mirkadim, District: 

Munshiganj. 

Country: Bangladesh 

Contact details of Official inviting Tender/Proposal: 

Phone No : Mobile- 01711459685                                          

Fax No -------------- 

 Email: emqc73@gmail.com 

 

 



 

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all Tenders/Proposals / Pre-Qualifications / EOIs 

Note: Bank will update the payment transactions only at the end of the day, so the tenderers should make sure the 

securities and other payments are made at least one day before the submission date.  

 


